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The Town of Wright will be hosting a 1% Sales Tax Educational and Listening Session. This
session will be an opportunity for the residents of Wright and Campbell County to learn how 1%
Sales Tax Dollars are used to benefit our community and to offer comments on how they view the
tax. The session will be Monday, April 16 at 7:00 p.m. in the Wright Town Council Chambers.

Penny Power Election Results since 1976

For Ballot Measure
2,708
3,232
4,355
4,773
6,141
5,475
6,345
6,554
8,452
6,146
6,824
7,627
7,590
6,352

Against Ballot Measure

2,213

1,506
3,307
2,375
3,910
3,131
2,788
1,840
2,509
2,285
3,221
3,254
3,618
4,347

Total Votes Cast

Not Available
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Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
9,326

8,752

11,140

8,646

10,403
11,081
11,464
10,824

% Passed

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
69%
71%
77%
73%
66%
70%
66%
59%

If anyone would like to make comments concerning the 1% before the listening session, please
follow this link and fill out the Comment Card. The Town of Wright appreciates your in-put.

https://www.ccgov.net/FormCenter/Commissioners-12/0One-Percent-Online-Public-Comment-Form-125

For Campbell County Penny Power please click on the link below:

https://www.ccgov.net/2020/Penny-Power

Look for Campbell County Penny Power on Facebook

Penny Power is working for you one penny at a time
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